2023 Church Conference Schedule
Albany District

Tuesday, Oct. 3, 6 PM @ Green Island: Church of the Good Shepherd
          Green Island: Church of the Good Shepherd
   
Saturday, Oct. 21, 9 AM @ Troy: Hope UMC
	Troy: Hope	UMC
Troy: Center Brunswick UMC			
	Troy: Christ UMC						
	Troy: Pawling Ave. UMC
	Latham: Calvary UMC
	Waterford: Living Hope UMC						
	Lansingburgh: Cornerstone Community Church	

Saturday, Oct. 21, Noon @ Albany: McKownville UMC
	Albany: McKownville UMC					
	Albany: Trinity UMC				
	Albany: Pine Grove UMC
	Newtownville UMC					
	Voorheesville: First UMC						
	Delmar: First UMC

Saturday, October 21, 3 PM @ Mechanicville UMC
Mechanicville UMC		
	Melrose UMC							
	Valley Falls UMC							
	Johnsonville: Christ UMC						
	Pittstown UMC	

Monday, October 30, 6 PM ZOOM (link will be provided to pastor or Ad Council Chair) 

Amsterdam UMC
Fonda-Fultonville UMC
Foothills Worship Center
St. Johnsville UMC
Salisbury Center	UMC



Wednesday, Nov. 1, 6 PM @ Berlin UMC 
	Berlin UMC

Thursday, Nov. 2, 6 PM @ Centre Glenville UMC 
	Centre Glenville UMC
	Alplaus UMC

Saturday, November 4, 10 AM @ Gloversville: North Main UMC
Gloversville: North Main UMC
Mayfield UMC 
	Northampton UMC at Fish House				
	North Bush	 UMC
	Northville: First UMC						
	Edinburg UMC							
	Bleecker UMC
	Fort Plain UMC						
	Broadalbin UMC
East Stone Arabia UMC						
	
Saturday, November 4, 1 PM @ Canajoharie UMC
Canajoharie UMC
	Freysbush UMC							
	Ames-Sprout Brook UMC	

Saturday, Nov. 4, 4 PM @ Dolgeville UMC
 	Dolgeville UMC
	Oppenheim UMC 						
	Stratford UMC				

Sunday, Nov. 5, 3 PM @ Schenectady: Rotterdam UMC
	Schenectady: Rotterdam UMC
Schenectady: Faith UMC
	Schenectady: First UMC					
	Schenectady: Eastern Parkway UMC			
Scotia UMC




Sunday, Nov. 12, 3 PM @ East Greenbush: First UMC
East Greenbush: First UMC 
	Castleton: St. Paul’s UMC					
	Niverville-Chatham Center UMC
	North Chatham UMC					
	Nassau: Grace UMC							
	Ravena: Grace UMC						
	South Bethlehem	 UMC					
	Stephentown Federated Church	

Saturday, Nov. 18, 3 PM @ Burnt Hills UMC
Burnt Hills UMC
	Jonesville UMC							
	Shenendehowa UMC							

Sunday, Nov. 19, 3 PM @ Averill Park: Church of the Covenant	
	Averill Park: Church of the Covenant
	West Sand Lake: Salem UMC	

